
Oktoberstevnet 2013

Kirkenes, 19.10.2013

Aldersklasse

Knøtter piker
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

22kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Melek Abdulhayza Vadsø AK - NOR
0:41

02
FS 4:0

43 SO
 1  4  1  0  0  0  4

2 Hedda Andreassen AK-54 Vardø -NOR
TF 7:0

41 SO
FS 4:0

43
 2  8  1  1  0  0  11

3 Arianne Must Kirkenes AK -NOR
SO

0:34

01
0:12

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for NOR / Gundersen Ove
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